© © N o A WD

[ N, N, W N " §
v WD = O

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

Director Of Community
Development

Asst Dir Of Community Dev

Sr Planner

Community Development Coord
Neighborhood Preservation Mgr
Assistant Planner

Housing Specialist

Community Conservation Rep
Community Conservation Rep
Community Conservation Represn
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Clerk

Building Clerk

Community Development Technici

PInnng & Environmental
Commissioner

Plnnng & Environmental
Commissioner

PInnng & Environmental
Commissioner

PInnng & Environmental
Commissioner

PInnng & Environmental
Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Lakewood

Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

Lakewood

Lakewood

Lakewood

Lakewood

Lakewood

Department

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$233,311

$164,120
$128,422
$123,380
$117,878
$117,057
$109,187
$108,268
$107,864
$97,613
$86,131
$68,546
$64,752
$57,160
$450

$400

$400

$350

$350



