	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Community Development		Lakewood	Community Development	\$233,311
2.	Asst Dir Of Community Dev		Lakewood	Community Development	\$164,120
3.	Sr Planner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$128,422
4.	Community Development Coord		Lakewood	Community Development	\$123,380
5.	Neighborhood Preservation Mgr		Lakewood	Community Development	\$117,878
6.	Assistant Planner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$117,057
7.	Housing Specialist		Lakewood	Community Development	\$109,187
8.	Community Conservation Rep		Lakewood	Community Development	\$108,268
9.	Community Conservation Rep		Lakewood	Community Development	\$107,864
10.	Community Conservation Represn		Lakewood	Community Development	\$97,613
11.	Administrative Secretary		Lakewood	Community Development	\$86,131
12.	Administrative Clerk		Lakewood	Community Development	\$68,546
13.	Building Clerk		Lakewood	Community Development	\$64,752
14.	Community Development Technici		Lakewood	Community Development	\$57,160
15.	Plnnng & Environmental Commissioner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$450
16.	Plnnng & Environmental Commissioner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$400
17.	Plnnng & Environmental Commissioner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$400
18.	Plnnng & Environmental Commissioner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$350
19.	Plnnng & Environmental Commissioner		Lakewood	Community Development	\$350